©2023 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
SL POWER
TF3000HV SERIES
3000 Watts Single Output
Industrial Grade
Total Power
Up to 3000 Watts
Input Voltage

Volts
Rated
Current
Current
Range
Output
Power
Ripple &
Noise2
Line
Regulation
Load
Regulation
Voltage
Tolerance3 Efficiency
TF3000A150K 150 V 20 A 0 - 20 A 3000 W 1500 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 1% ± 2% 93%
TF3000A200K 200 V 15 A 0 - 15 A 3000 W 2000 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 1% ± 2% 93%
TF3000A250K 250 V 12 A 0 - 12 A 3000 W 2500 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 1% ± 2% 93%
TF3000A300K 300 V 10 A 0 - 10 A 3000 W 3000 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 1% ± 2% 93%
TF3000A400K 400 V 7.5 A 0 - 7.5 A 3000 W 4000 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 1% ± 2% 93%
Notes:
1. Other output voltages available, consult factory.
2. Ripple & noise are measured at 20 MHz of bandwidth by using a 12" twisted pair-wire terminated with a 0.1 uF & 47 uF parallel capacitor.
3. Tolerance: includes setup time tolerance, line regulation and load regulation.